Broadcast Catalog
Serial Digital BNC Connectors
____________________________
 Bomar’s true 75 ohm BNC connectors fit all standard broadcast cables and utilize standard existing tooling. Made from precision machined brass, these rugged connectors maintain excellent return loss in analog and serial digital applications. 50 Ohm versions also
available. Precision matched for each cable. The SBC number identifies the cable manufacturer’s part number. An easy choice.  RoHS compliant
Part Number    Cable Tool PN
 SBC1164B  1164B  BDHD200
 SBC1167B  1167B  BDHD200
 SBC1407B  1407B  BDHD100
 SBC1426  1426  BDHD100
 SBC1505A  1505A  BDHD100
 SBC1506A  1506A  BDHD100
 SBC1520A  1520A  BDHD200
 SBC1694A  1694A  BDHD100
 SBC1695A  1695A  BD10410
 SBC1855A  1855A  BDHD200
 SBC1865A  1865A  BDHD200
 SBC5565  5565  BDHD100
 SBC5765  5765  BDHD100
 SBC7501  7501  BDHD100
 SBC7536  7536  BDHD200
 SBC7538  7538  BDHD100
 SBC7731A  7731A  BD11012A
 SBC8279  8279  BDHD100
Connectors for many other
cable part numbers
available. Contact Bomar
or your distributor.
Part Number     Cable Tool PN
 SBC82108  82108  BDHD100
 SBC8218  8218  BDHD200
 SBC82259  82259  BDHD100
 SBC8215  8215  BDHD100
 SBC8241  8241(A)  BDHD100
 SBC8279  8279(A)  BDHD100
 SBC8281  8281(B),(F)  BDHD100
 SBC83264  83264  BDHD100
 SBC88281  88281  BDHD100
 SBC89108  89108  BDHD100
 SBC89259  89259  BDHD100
 SBC9141  9141  BDHD100
 SBC9165  9165  BDHD100
 SBC9209  9209  BDHD100
 SBC9221  9221  BD11016
 SBC9231  9231  BDHD100
 SBC9248  9248  BDHD100
 SBC9259  9259, 9659  BDHD100
EZ-RJ45™
The new patented EZ-RJ45™ connector simplifies installation by allowing the pairs to be inserted through the connector. There is no difficult to handle liner or wire bar to deal with. Inspection of the correct conductor order is done before crimping so no
connector is wasted because if incorrect wiring. The conductors are able to be pulled forward so the pairs are very close to the contacts. This method allows the integrity of the pairs to maintain Category Five, and even enhanced Category 5 and Category 6
capabilities. (50 u in. gold)
The EZ-RJ12™ and both EZ-RJ45™ can be crimped with most any standard tool, then trimmed with a cutter or small utility knife. However, the new BD45000 crimp tool crimps and trims the exposed conductors in one operation. The vertical action of the tool
makes a uniform and positive crimp.
PartNo.
Description
   300566EZ    6P6C EZ-RJ12 Plug RJ12
   300568EZ     8P8C EZ-RJ45 Category 5 Plug RJ45
   300668EZ    8P8C EZ-RJ45 Category 6 Plug   NEW RJ45
   300668SEZ   8P8C EZ-RJ45 Shielded Category 6 Plug   NEW RJ45
   BD45000 -    Crimp and Trim Tool for EZ RJ12, EZ RJ45 Cat 5 & 6 ----
   BD45000BL -   Replacement Blades ( 2 per Pkg ) for BD45000 Tool ----
   CXB300EZ -   Cable Boot with Strain Relief ( Required for Cat 6  ) ----
   CXB500EZ -   Cable Boot SNAGLESS  Cat 5 (color: clear) NEW ----
   CXB600EZ -    Cable Boot SNAGLESS Cat 6 (color: clear) NEW ----
BD45000 Crimp & Trim Tool
 with
Boot
CXB500/600   Snagless
Boot